Lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2005 Genlyte Group LLC • B0605
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Labels
UL “c/us” Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
Ordering Guide (complete unit only)
Cat. No.  Lamp (linear)  Volt  Finish
SL103APIU  2-28W T5  120/277V  Textured Light Grey & Clear Acrylic with White Lacquer
SL103API3  2-28W T5  347V  Textured Light Grey & Clear Acrylic with White Lacquer
SL103BPIU  2-54W T5 High Output  120/277V  Textured Light Grey & Clear Acrylic with White Lacquer
SL103BPI3  2-54W T5 High Output  347V  Textured Light Grey & Clear Acrylic with White Lacquer
2 1/4"
(57mm)
16 3/8"
 (416mm)